Datasheet
EFB Elektronik Nordic A/S • Naverland 22 • DK-2600 Glostrup
Tlf. +45 44662911 • mail: info@efb-nordic.dk • www.efb-nordic.dk
Release date:  29-08-2023
X-rack wall 19” with adjustable depth from 400 to 600mm Drawing no.
Steel plate door XW-xx06xx.S
Article information
New generation of wall cabinets, which gives the installer 100% flexibility during installation.

Maximum load 80 kg tested
Dimension width 600mm
Dimension Hight 6U:367mm / 9U:500mm / 12U:600mm / 15U:766mm / 18U:900mm / 21U:1034mm
Dimension depth Adjustable 400mm, 450mm, 500mm, 550mm & 600mm
Wall hanging support  Keyholes for 2 x M8 bolts in upper and lower profile
Packaging Package no. 1:  Recycle Carton board with the galvanized inner parts
Package no. 2:  recycle Carton board with the powder coated parts
ROHS Comply with ROHS
Colors Grey RAL7035 / Black RAL9005 / White RAL9010
Datasheet
EFB Elektronik Nordic A/S • Naverland 22 • DK-2600 Glostrup
Tlf. +45 44662911 • mail: info@efb-nordic.dk • www.efb-nordic.dk
Release date:  29-08-2023
Order no. EAN Code Description Colour Packsize
XW-0906GR.S 5705721147441 9U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm Grey 1 pcs
XW-1206GR.S 5705721147502 12U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm Grey 1 pcs
XW-1506GR.S 5705721147564 15U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm Grey 1 pcs
XW-1806GR.S 5705721147625 18U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm Grey 1 pcs
XW-2106GR.S 5705721147687 21U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm Grey 1 pcs
XW-0906TS.S 5705721147465 9U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm Black 1 pcs
XW-1206TS.S 5705721147526 12U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm Black 1 pcs
XW-1506TS.S 5705721147588 15U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm Black 1 pcs
XW-1806TS.S 5705721147649 18U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm Black 1 pcs
XW-2106TS.S 5705721147700 21U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm Black 1 pcs
XW-0906WS.S 5705721147489 9U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm White 1 pcs
XW-1206WS.S 5705721147540 12U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm White 1 pcs
XW-1506WS.S 5705721147601 15U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm White 1 pcs
XW-1806WS.S 5705721147663 18U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm White 1 pcs
XW-2106WS.S 5705721147724 21U Wall X-rack w. steel door 400x600mm White 1 pcs
Ordering information
Packaging information
Dimension
mm

MPX-2306-127 Outer side plate 21U Grey RAL7035
MPX-2306-019  Outer side plate 9U White RAL9010
MPX-2306-019 Outer side plate 12U White RAL9010
MPX-2306-019  Outer side plate  15U White RAL9010
MPX-2306-019 Outer side plate 18U White RAL9010
MPX-2306-019 Outer side plate 21U White RAL9010
MPX-2406-127 Inner top/buttom plate   Grey RAL7035
MPX-2406-019 Inner top/buttom plate   White RAL9010
MPX-2506-006 Outer top/buttom plate   Black RAL9005
MPX-2506-127 Outer top/buttom plate   Grey RAL7035
MPX-2506-019 Outer top/buttom plate   White RAL9010
Item no. Description
High
Units Color
XW-TUR09TS.S Steel door 9U Black RAL9005
XW-TUR12TS.S Steel door 12U Black RAL9005
XW-TUR15TS.S Steel door  15U Black RAL9005
XW-TUR18TS.S Steel door 18U Black RAL9005
XW-TUR21TS.S Steel door 21U Black RAL9005
XW-TUR09GR.S Steel door 9U Grey RAL7035
XW-TUR12GR.S Steel door 12U Grey RAL7035
XW-TUR15GR.S Steel door  15U Grey RAL7035
XW-TUR18GR.S Steel door 18U Grey RAL7035
XW-TUR21GR.S Steel door 21U Grey RAL7035
XW-TUR09WS.S Steel door 9U White RAL9010
XW-TUR12WS.S Steel door 12U White RAL9010
XW-TUR15WS.S Steel door  15U White RAL9010
XW-TUR18WS.S Steel door 18U White RAL9010
XW-TUR21WS.S Steel door 21U White RAL9010